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Women / 9 / Younger
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Bivens9078
North Pointe

8.825 9.300 9.3009.000 36.425
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Catherine Godzyk9104
Metro

8.975 9.000 9.1508.500 35.625
1 2T 6 2 2 

2 

Taylor Werner9040
Champion Gym Academy

8.725 8.975 8.8508.800 35.350
5T 4 3 7 3 

3 

Elease Hunter9073
NAAG

8.625 9.000 8.6258.400 34.650
10 3T 7 11 4 

4 

Zoey Dissinger9017
Avant Coeur

8.600 8.600 8.3257.200 32.725
11 5 15 12 5 

5 

Alia Parra9083
North Pointe

8.000 7.875 8.2508.550 32.675
16 7 5 13 6 

6 

Sophie Anderson9071
NAAG

8.725 6.950 9.0257.850 32.550
6T 10 9 4 7 

7 

Alexa McClung9010
Athletic Edge

8.850 6.900 8.6507.800 32.200
2T 11 10T 10 8 

8 

Emma Yarbrough9077
NAAG

8.300 6.800 7.9508.625 31.675
15 12 4 14 9 

9 

Brooklynn Tarr9044
Dynamic

8.450 8.150 6.3007.500 30.400
12T 6 13 15T 10 

10 

Zella Conley9043
Dynamic

8.675 5.750 6.3007.700 28.425
7 13 12 16T 11 

11 

Ali Briles9101
Westside Academy

8.650 0.000 8.7508.900 26.300
8T 14T 2 9 12 

12 

Alexandra Green9092
Redwood Empire

8.650 0.000 9.0008.200 25.850
9T 15T 8 5 13 

13 

Madeline Shoblom9011
Athletic Edge

8.450 0.000 9.1007.800 25.350
13T 16T 11T 3 14 

14 

Kortney Shaw9065
Metro

8.850 0.000 8.9507.400 25.200
3T 17T 14 6 15 

15 

Alyssa Snyder9076
NAAG

8.350 7.400 8.7750.000 24.525
14 8 16T 8 16 

16 

Elizabeth Dahme9063
Metro

0.000 7.200 0.0000.000 7.200
17 9 17T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Looney9008
Athletic Edge

9.125 9.025 9.0259.100 36.275
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Taylor Rezendes9039
Champion Gym Academy

9.175 8.450 9.2008.600 35.425
1T 4 7 1 2 

2 

Alexis Rezendes9038
Champion Gym Academy

8.900 8.300 8.9758.800 34.975
6 7 4T 4 3 

3 

Hannah Bowles9042
Dynamic

9.100 9.300 8.6757.800 34.875
4T 1 14 11 4 

4 

Kira Quisin9037
Champion Gym Academy

8.800 8.225 8.8008.875 34.700
7T 8 2 6 5 

5 

Audrey Hinatsu9096
Riverside Gymnastics

8.675 8.200 8.7008.800 34.375
9 9 5T 8T 6 

6 

Kylie Reese9075
NAAG

9.100 7.975 9.0757.650 33.800
5T 10 15 2 7 

7 

Amanda Larsen9056
Gymnastics Northwest

8.650 7.200 8.9508.650 33.450
10T 13 6 5 8 

8 

Courtney Giessinger9007
Athletic Edge

8.025 8.325 8.7008.200 33.250
13 5T 10 9T 9 

9 

Sara Tully9106
Westside Academy

9.175 8.600 8.7006.650 33.125
2T 3 17 10T 10 

10 

Julia Bellamy9058
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.800 8.325 7.4508.325 32.900
8T 6T 9 16 11 

11 

Mikinzie Griffin9001
All American

8.650 7.050 8.7507.875 32.325
11T 14 13 7 12 

12 

Maddie Johnson9074
NAAG

8.350 6.250 7.9508.850 31.400
12 16 3 15 13 

13 

Alaina Pier9003
All American

7.900 0.000 8.5008.125 24.525
14 17 11 12 14 

14 

Lindsay Florian9091
Redwood Empire

0.000 7.500 8.1008.350 23.950
15T 12 8 14 15 

15 

Lehua Murata9093
Redwood Empire

0.000 6.650 8.1508.000 22.800
16T 15 12 13 16 

16 

Tessa Depasquale9016
Avant Coeur

0.000 7.700 7.0507.200 21.950
17T 11 16 17 17 

17 
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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Duran9006
Athletic Edge

9.025 8.275 9.0009.025 35.325
2T 4 3 3T 1 

1 

Audrey Laura9085
Northwest Aerials

8.725 8.575 9.1008.125 34.525
5T 2 8 2 2 

2 

Hanna Schulte9064
Metro

8.825 8.650 8.3507.700 33.525
4 1 10T 11T 3 

3 

Madeline Brooks9084
Northwest Aerials

8.725 8.525 8.9007.350 33.500
6T 3 14 7T 4 

4 

Jaclyn Kirby9036
Champion Gym Academy

8.050 6.700 8.3508.100 31.200
9T 6 9 12T 5 

5 

Madison Margolis9009
Athletic Edge

8.500 6.350 8.3007.675 30.825
7 7T 13 13 6 

6 

Haley Chan9079
North Pointe

7.850 6.350 6.5008.550 29.250
11 8T 4T 14 7 

7 

Caitlin Cooper9103
Westside Academy

9.025 0.000 8.9259.050 27.000
3T 9T 2 5T 8 

8 

Tara Budiselic9102
Westside Academy

9.050 0.000 9.1257.700 25.875
1 10T 11T 1 9 

9 

Madison Unson9053
Gymnastics East

0.000 7.850 8.9008.550 25.300
12T 5 5T 8T 10 

10 

Kelsey Jaquish9002
All American

8.050 0.000 8.5508.325 24.925
10T 11T 7 10 11 

11 

Alexis Tupponce9005
Aspire Kids

8.450 0.000 8.6257.700 24.775
8 12T 12T 9 12 

12 

Myranda Schiller9057
Gymnastics Northwest

0.000 0.000 9.0009.150 18.150
13T 13T 1 4T 13 

13 

Nikki Ducich9051
Gymnastics East

0.000 0.000 8.9258.400 17.325
14T 14T 6 6T 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 11A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champion Gym Academy X 106.100 26.875 25.725 26.475 27.025
23 1 1

9039 Taylor Rezendes 9.175 8.450 9.200
9038 Alexis Rezendes 8.900 8.300 8.9758.800
9037 Kira Quisin 8.800 8.875
9040 Taylor Werner 8.975 8.8508.800

2 Athletic Edge X 106.075 27.000 25.625 26.325 27.125
12 2 2

9008 Alyssa Looney 9.125 9.025 9.0259.100
9006 Dani Duran 9.025 8.275 9.0009.025
9010 Alexa McClung 8.850
9007 Courtney Giessinger 8.325 8.200
9011 Madeline Shoblom 9.100

3 NAAG X 103.575 26.450 24.375 25.875 26.875
34 3 4

9075 Kylie Reese 9.100 7.975 9.075
9071 Sophie Anderson 8.725 9.025
9073 Elease Hunter 8.625 9.000 8.400
9076 Alyssa Snyder 7.400 8.775
9074 Maddie Johnson 8.850
9077 Emma Yarbrough 8.625

4 North Pointe X 98.350 24.675 23.525 26.100 24.050
65 4 3

9078 Kristin Bivens 8.825 9.300 9.3009.000
9083 Alia Parra 8.000 7.875 8.2508.550
9079 Haley Chan 7.850 6.350 6.5008.550

5 Westside Academy X 88.300 27.250 8.600 25.650 26.800
41 9 5

9106 Sara Tully 9.175 8.600
9102 Tara Budiselic 9.050 9.1257.700
9103 Caitlin Cooper 9.025 8.9259.050
9101 Ali Briles 8.7508.900

6 Redwood Empire X 72.600 8.650 14.150 24.550 25.250
58 7 6

9092 Alexandra Green 8.650 9.0008.200
9091 Lindsay Florian 7.500 8.1008.350
9093 Lehua Murata 6.650 8.1508.000
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